
Official Box Score - Final
Grambling State at East Texas AM
02/12/2026 at John Cain Family Softball Stadium (Commerce, TX)

SCORE BY INNINGS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 R H E LOB

Grambling State 2 4 0 0 2 0 0 8 13 2 11

East Texas AM 8 0 0 1 1 0 10 11 1 6

Win: Kloepper,Madison (3-0) Loss: Harrell,Hailei (0-1) Save: None.

Grambling State 8 (2-4 )
# PLAYER POS AB R H RBI BB K PO A E LOB

2  Walls,Katelynn 2B 4 3 3 0 1 0 3 0 0 0
14  Broussard,Kamryn LF 4 1 3 0 1 0 2 0 0 0
15  Leadon,Tavia 1B 3 2 0 2 0 0 3 2 0 0
34 Evans,ZNatria DH 4 0 2 1 1 1 0 0 0 3
20 Collins,Cadashia 3B 2 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 0
6  Cash,Kayliana (PR) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4  Gaspar,LoganRay SS 3 0 1 1 0 0 2 2 1 0
23 Carter,Kamille (PH) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

42 Purchas,Toni C 2 0 1 1 1 0 2 1 0 4
00 Carhee,Jada (PH) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7  Hughes,Hailey RF 4 1 1 0 0 0 4 0 1 4
1  Harrell,Hailei P 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
5  Richard,Jaidan (P) 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0

21  Higgins,Christalyn CF 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Totals 30 8 13 7 6 1 18 7 2 11

BATTING

2B: Broussard [6] (off Thompson); Walls [2] (off Kloepper). 3B: Hughes [1] (off
Kloepper).
TB: Broussard 4; Walls 4; Hughes 3. 2-Out RBI: Gaspar; Purchas. SH: Richard. SF:

Leadon; Collins. HBP: Leadon [2].

Team RISP: 4-14.

BASERUNNING

SB: Broussard [3]. CS: Broussard [1].

FIELDING

DP: 1 (Leadon, Purchas, Richard).

East Texas AM 10 (4-3 )
# PLAYER POS AB R H RBI BB K PO A E LOB

16  Wright,Tatum 1B 4 2 3 3 0 0 4 0 0 0
17  Joyce,Jenna RF 2 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 3
24 Cosek,KK (RF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

42 Kimura,Layni DH 3 2 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
1  Olguin,Kay 3B 3 0 0 0 0 1 3 3 0 2
23 Alejo,Gracie C 3 1 1 2 0 0 2 1 0 0
3  Wilcox,Aaliyah (PH/C) 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

21  Hipolito,Zoey SS 3 1 1 0 1 0 1 2 1 0
44 Arzola,Isabella LF 2 1 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 1
31  Peralez,Melina (PH) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9  Anger,Charli 2B 2 1 1 2 1 0 4 3 0 0
10  Olguin,Jaylin CF 3 2 2 1 0 0 2 1 0 0
19  Thompson,Jessica P 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
13  Muller,Maddie (P) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 Kloepper,Madison (P) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 27 10 11 9 5 1 21 10 1 6

BATTING

2B: Kimura [1] (off Richard).

HR: Wright [4] (1st, 2 out, RBI off Harrell)
TB: Wright 6; Kimura 3. 2-Out RBI: Olguin; Wright 3; Alejo; Kimura; Anger 2. SH:

Olguin. HBP: Joyce [1]. GDP: Peralez.

Team RISP: 6-14.

BASERUNNING

SB: Wright [1]; Kimura [1]. CS: Kimura [1].

GSU IP H R ER BB K BF AB NP ST

1 Harrell,Hailei (L) 1.0 6 8 8 1 0 11 9 40 22
5  Richard,Jaidan (2) 5.0 5 2 1 4 1 23 18 78 48

Totals 6.0 11 10 9 5 1 34 27 118 70

WP: Richard [1]. HB: Harrell [1].

GO-FO: Harrell 2-1; Richard 2-9.

ET IP H R ER BB K BF AB NP ST

19  Thompson,Jessica 1.0 2 2 2 3 0 8 5 39 18
13  Muller,Maddie (2) 0.0 1 4 4 2 0 4 1 14 3

25 Kloepper,Madison (W) (2) 6.0 10 2 2 1 1 28 24 96 67

Totals 7.0 13 8 8 6 1 40 30 149 88

WP: Thompson 2 [2]. HB: Muller [5]. SFA: Kloepper 2. Inher. Rnrs: Kloepper 3/3.

GO-FO: Thompson 3-0; Muller 0-0; Kloepper 5-10.

Umpires: HP: Tony Dixon; 1B: Jamie Wood; 2B: ; 3B: Charles Holbert.

First Pitch:7:05 PM. Duration:2:28.

Attendance:79

Weather:Conditions: Partly Cloudy



Play By Play (Full) - Final
Grambling State at East Texas AM
02/12/2026 at John Cain Family Softball Stadium (Commerce, TX)

SCORE BY INNINGS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 R H E LOB

Grambling State 2 4 0 0 2 0 0 8 13 2 11

East Texas AM 8 0 0 1 1 0 10 11 1 6

Grambling State starters:
2/2b/Walls,Katelynn; 14/lf/Broussard,Kamryn; 15/1b/Leadon,Tavia; 34/dh/Evans,ZNatria; 20/3b/Collins,Cadashia; 4/ss/Gaspar,LoganRay;

42/c/Purchas,Toni; 7/rf/Hughes,Hailey; 1/p/Harrell,Hailei; 21/cf/Higgins,Christalyn;

East Texas AM starters:
16/1b/Wright,Tatum; 17/rf/Joyce,Jenna; 42/dh/Kimura,Layni; 1/3b/Olguin,Kay; 23/c/Alejo,Gracie; 21/ss/Hipolito,Zoey; 44/lf/Arzola,Isabella;

9/2b/Anger,Charli; 10/cf/Olguin,Jaylin; 19/p/Thompson,Jessica;



1st Inning
Top of 1st - GSU batting

Walls,Katelynn walked (3-1 BKBBB).

Broussard,Kamryn doubled to left center (1-0 B); Walls,Katelynn advanced from first base, scored on play and

a fielding error by Hipolito,Zoey (E6).

Broussard,Kamryn advanced to third base on a wild pitch.

Leadon,Tavia reached on a fielder's choice hit to short (2-1 BBF).

Leadon,Tavia advanced to second base; Broussard,Kamryn out caught stealing at home, 2b to c.

Evans,ZNatria walked (3-2 BBBFFFB).

Collins,Cadashia reached on a fielder's choice hit to second base (2-1 BBK); Leadon,Tavia advanced to third
base; Evans,ZNatria out at second base, 2b to ss.

Gaspar,LoganRay singled to left field, RBI (1-2 BKS); Leadon,Tavia scored; Collins,Cadashia advanced to
second base.

Gaspar,LoganRay advanced to second base on a wild pitch; Collins,Cadashia advanced to third base on a wild
pitch.

Purchas,Toni walked (3-2 BBKKFBB).

Hughes,Hailey reached on a fielder's choice hit to third base (3-2 BBBKF); Gaspar,LoganRay out at third base, 3b

unassisted.

Bottom of 1st - ET batting

Wright,Tatum singled to left field (0-0).

Joyce,Jenna hit by pitch (3-2 FBBFB); Wright,Tatum advanced to second base.

Kimura,Layni reached on a fielder's choice hit up the middle (0-1 F); Wright,Tatum advanced to third base;

Joyce,Jenna out at second base, ss to 2b.

Kimura,Layni stole second base; Wright,Tatum stole home, scored.

Olguin,Kay flied out to rf (1-0 B); Kimura,Layni advanced to third base.

Alejo,Gracie singled to left field, RBI (3-2 FKBFBFB); Kimura,Layni scored.

Hipolito,Zoey singled to left field (2-1 BBK); Alejo,Gracie advanced to second base.

Arzola,Isabella walked (3-0 BBBB); Alejo,Gracie advanced to third base; Hipolito,Zoey advanced to second base.

Anger,Charli singled to center field, 2RBI (1-2 BKF); Alejo,Gracie scored; Hipolito,Zoey scored from second
base; Arzola,Isabella advanced to second base.

Olguin,Jaylin singled to right field, RBI (1-0 B); Arzola,Isabella scored from second base; Anger,Charli
advanced from first base to third base; Olguin,Jaylin advanced to second base on the throw.

Wright,Tatum homered to deep right field, 4th of season, 3RBI (1-1 BS); Anger,Charli scored; Olguin,Jaylin
scored from second base.

Joyce,Jenna grounded out, 3b to 1b (2-2 BBKF).

THIS
INNING R H E L

GSU 2 2 1 3

ET 8 6 0 0



2nd Inning
Top of 2nd - GSU batting

ET pitching change: Muller,Maddie replaces Thompson,Jessica.

Harrell,Hailei walked (3-0 BBBB).

Walls,Katelynn infield singled in the infield, bunt (1-0 B); Harrell,Hailei advanced to second base.

Broussard,Kamryn walked (3-2 BKKBBB); Harrell,Hailei advanced to third base; Walls,Katelynn advanced to

second base.

Leadon,Tavia hit by pitch, RBI (2-0 BB); Harrell,Hailei scored; Walls,Katelynn advanced to third base;
Broussard,Kamryn advanced to second base.

ET pitching change: Kloepper,Madison replaces Muller,Maddie.

Evans,ZNatria singled to center field, RBI (2-1 BBK); Walls,Katelynn scored; Broussard,Kamryn advanced to

third base; Leadon,Tavia advanced to second base.

Collins,Cadashia sacrifice fly to cf, RBI (0-1 F); Broussard,Kamryn scored.

Gaspar,LoganRay flied out to lf (3-2 KFBFBFBFFF).

Purchas,Toni singled to center field, RBI (0-0); Leadon,Tavia scored from second base; Evans,ZNatria out at

third base, cf to c to 3b.

Bottom of 2nd - ET batting

GSU pitching change: Richard,Jaidan replaces Harrell,Hailei.

Kimura,Layni walked (3-0 BBBB).

Olguin,Kay flied out to rf (1-1 BK).

Alejo,Gracie flied out to rf (0-0).

Kimura,Layni out caught stealing at second base, c to ss.

THIS
INNING R H E L

GSU 4 3 0 1

ET 0 0 0 0



3rd Inning
Top of 3rd - GSU batting

Hughes,Hailey grounded out, 2b to 1b (1-2 BSFF).

Richard,Jaidan fouled out to 1b (0-2 SS).

Walls,Katelynn popped up to 2b (1-2 KKB).

Bottom of 3rd - ET batting

Hipolito,Zoey walked (3-2 KBFBBB).

Arzola,Isabella flied out to lf (0-2 FF).

Hipolito,Zoey advanced to second base on a wild pitch.

Anger,Charli walked (3-2 BBBKFB).

Olguin,Jaylin reached on a fielder's choice hit to short (1-0 B); Hipolito,Zoey out at third base, ss to 3b;
Anger,Charli advanced to second base.

Wright,Tatum singled to shallow left field (2-2 FBBF); Anger,Charli advanced to third base; Olguin,Jaylin
advanced to second base.

Joyce,Jenna popped up to 1b (1-2 FFBF).

THIS
INNING R H E L

GSU 0 0 0 0

ET 0 1 0 3

4th Inning
Top of 4th - GSU batting

Broussard,Kamryn singled to center field (0-2 FK).

Leadon,Tavia lined out to 3b (0-1 K).

Evans,ZNatria singled to shallow right field (0-1 K); Broussard,Kamryn advanced from first base to third base.

Collins,Cadashia walked (3-0 BBBB); Evans,ZNatria advanced to second base.

Gaspar,LoganRay reached on a fielder's choice hit to third base (2-2 SSBBF); Broussard,Kamryn out at home, 3b
to c; Evans,ZNatria advanced to third base; Collins,Cadashia advanced to second base.

Purchas,Toni reached on a fielder's choice hit to short (1-2 KBF); Gaspar,LoganRay out at second base, ss to 2b.

Bottom of 4th - ET batting

Kimura,Layni doubled to left center (3-1 BBBK).

Olguin,Kay sacrifice bunt, 1b to 2b (0-1 K); Kimura,Layni advanced to third base.

Alejo,Gracie reached on a fielding error fielding by ss by Gaspar,LoganRay (E6), RBI (1-2 FBSF); Kimura,Layni

scored, unearned.

Hipolito,Zoey flied out to rf (0-1 K).

Arzola,Isabella flied out to lf (0-0).

THIS
INNING R H E L

GSU 0 2 0 3

ET 1 1 1 1



5th Inning
Top of 5th - GSU batting

Hughes,Hailey tripled to right field (2-0 BB).

Richard,Jaidan sacrifice bunt, 3b to 2b, RBI (0-1 F); Hughes,Hailey scored.

Walls,Katelynn doubled to left center (0-2 FSFF).

Broussard,Kamryn singled to left field (2-1 FBB); Walls,Katelynn advanced to third base.

Broussard,Kamryn stole second base.

Leadon,Tavia sacrifice fly to cf, RBI (1-0 B); Walls,Katelynn scored.

Evans,ZNatria grounded out, 3b to 1b (3-2 BFKBB).

Bottom of 5th - ET batting

Anger,Charli lined out to ss (1-2 BFKF).

Olguin,Jaylin singled to center field (1-0 B).

Wright,Tatum flied out to cf (0-0).

Joyce,Jenna walked (3-0 BBBB); Olguin,Jaylin advanced to second base.

Kimura,Layni singled to center field, RBI (0-2 FK); Olguin,Jaylin scored from second base; Joyce,Jenna

advanced from first base to third base; Kimura,Layni advanced to second base on the throw.

Olguin,Kay struck out swinging (1-2 BKSS).

THIS
INNING R H E L

GSU 2 3 0 1

ET 1 2 0 2



6th Inning
Top of 6th - GSU batting

Collins,Cadashia singled through the left side of the infield (2-1 BFB).

GSU substitution: Cash,Kayliana pinch running for Collins,Cadashia.

GSU substitution: Carter,Kamille pinch hitting for Gaspar,LoganRay.

Carter,Kamille popped up to 2b (1-1 KB).

GSU substitution: Carhee,Jada pinch hitting for Purchas,Toni.

Carhee,Jada flied out to lf (1-0 B).

Hughes,Hailey flied out to rf (1-0 B).

Bottom of 6th - ET batting

GSU substitution: Collins,Cadashia replaces Cash,Kayliana at 3b, batting 5th.

GSU substitution: Gaspar,LoganRay replaces Carter,Kamille at ss, batting 6th.

GSU substitution: Purchas,Toni replaces Carhee,Jada at c, batting 7th.

ET substitution: Wilcox,Aaliyah pinch hitting for Alejo,Gracie.

Wilcox,Aaliyah singled to right field (1-2 BFFFF); Wilcox,Aaliyah advanced from to third base on play and a

fielding error by Hughes,Hailey (E9).

Hipolito,Zoey popped up to 2b (0-0).

ET substitution: Peralez,Melina pinch hitting for Arzola,Isabella.

Peralez,Melina grounded into double play, p to 1b to c (0-0); Wilcox,Aaliyah out at HP on the play, p to 1b, in a
double play.

THIS
INNING R H E L

GSU 0 1 0 1

ET 0 1 1 0

7th Inning
Top of 7th - GSU batting

ET defensive substitution: Cosek,KK replaces Joyce,Jenna at rf

ET position change: Wilcox,Aaliyah remains in the game at c

ET substitution: Arzola,Isabella replaces Peralez,Melina at lf, batting 7th.

Richard,Jaidan singled in first base side foul territory (0-0).

Walls,Katelynn singled up the middle (0-1 K); Richard,Jaidan advanced to second base.

Broussard,Kamryn flied out to rf (0-0).

Leadon,Tavia grounded out, ss to 1b (0-2 KF); Richard,Jaidan advanced from to third base; Walls,Katelynn
advanced from to second base.

Evans,ZNatria struck out (2-3 BBSSK).

THIS
INNING R H E L

GSU 0 2 0 2



Scoring Innings - Final
Grambling State at East Texas AM
02/12/2026 at John Cain Family Softball Stadium (Commerce, TX)

SCORE BY INNINGS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 R H E LOB

Grambling State 2 4 0 0 2 0 0 8 13 2 11

East Texas AM 8 0 0 1 1 0 10 11 1 6

Grambling State starters:
2/2b/Walls,Katelynn; 14/lf/Broussard,Kamryn; 15/1b/Leadon,Tavia; 34/dh/Evans,ZNatria; 20/3b/Collins,Cadashia; 4/ss/Gaspar,LoganRay;

42/c/Purchas,Toni; 7/rf/Hughes,Hailey; 1/p/Harrell,Hailei; 21/cf/Higgins,Christalyn;

East Texas AM starters:
16/1b/Wright,Tatum; 17/rf/Joyce,Jenna; 42/dh/Kimura,Layni; 1/3b/Olguin,Kay; 23/c/Alejo,Gracie; 21/ss/Hipolito,Zoey; 44/lf/Arzola,Isabella;

9/2b/Anger,Charli; 10/cf/Olguin,Jaylin; 19/p/Thompson,Jessica;

Top of 1st - GSU batting

Walls,Katelynn walked (3-1 BKBBB).

Broussard,Kamryn doubled to left center (1-0 B); Walls,Katelynn advanced from first base, scored on play and a fielding error by

Hipolito,Zoey (E6).

Broussard,Kamryn advanced to third base on a wild pitch.

Leadon,Tavia reached on a fielder's choice hit to short (2-1 BBF).

Leadon,Tavia advanced to second base; Broussard,Kamryn out caught stealing at home, 2b to c.

Evans,ZNatria walked (3-2 BBBFFFB).

Collins,Cadashia reached on a fielder's choice hit to second base (2-1 BBK); Leadon,Tavia advanced to third base; Evans,ZNatria out at second
base, 2b to ss.

Gaspar,LoganRay singled to left field, RBI (1-2 BKS); Leadon,Tavia scored; Collins,Cadashia advanced to second base.

Gaspar,LoganRay advanced to second base on a wild pitch; Collins,Cadashia advanced to third base on a wild pitch.

Purchas,Toni walked (3-2 BBKKFBB).

Hughes,Hailey reached on a fielder's choice hit to third base (3-2 BBBKF); Gaspar,LoganRay out at third base, 3b unassisted.

2 R, 2 H, 1 E, 3 LOB.

Bottom of 1st - ET batting

Wright,Tatum singled to left field (0-0).

Joyce,Jenna hit by pitch (3-2 FBBFB); Wright,Tatum advanced to second base.

Kimura,Layni reached on a fielder's choice hit up the middle (0-1 F); Wright,Tatum advanced to third base; Joyce,Jenna out at second base, ss
to 2b.

Kimura,Layni stole second base; Wright,Tatum stole home, scored.

Olguin,Kay flied out to rf (1-0 B); Kimura,Layni advanced to third base.

Alejo,Gracie singled to left field, RBI (3-2 FKBFBFB); Kimura,Layni scored.

Hipolito,Zoey singled to left field (2-1 BBK); Alejo,Gracie advanced to second base.

Arzola,Isabella walked (3-0 BBBB); Alejo,Gracie advanced to third base; Hipolito,Zoey advanced to second base.

Anger,Charli singled to center field, 2RBI (1-2 BKF); Alejo,Gracie scored; Hipolito,Zoey scored from second base; Arzola,Isabella advanced to
second base.



Olguin,Jaylin singled to right field, RBI (1-0 B); Arzola,Isabella scored from second base; Anger,Charli advanced from first base to third base;

Olguin,Jaylin advanced to second base on the throw.

Wright,Tatum homered to deep right field, 4th of season, 3RBI (1-1 BS); Anger,Charli scored; Olguin,Jaylin scored from second base.

Joyce,Jenna grounded out, 3b to 1b (2-2 BBKF).

8 R, 6 H, 0 E, 0 LOB.

Top of 2nd - GSU batting

ET pitching change: Muller,Maddie replaces Thompson,Jessica.

Harrell,Hailei walked (3-0 BBBB).

Walls,Katelynn infield singled in the infield, bunt (1-0 B); Harrell,Hailei advanced to second base.

Broussard,Kamryn walked (3-2 BKKBBB); Harrell,Hailei advanced to third base; Walls,Katelynn advanced to second base.

Leadon,Tavia hit by pitch, RBI (2-0 BB); Harrell,Hailei scored; Walls,Katelynn advanced to third base; Broussard,Kamryn advanced to second

base.

ET pitching change: Kloepper,Madison replaces Muller,Maddie.

Evans,ZNatria singled to center field, RBI (2-1 BBK); Walls,Katelynn scored; Broussard,Kamryn advanced to third base; Leadon,Tavia
advanced to second base.

Collins,Cadashia sacrifice fly to cf, RBI (0-1 F); Broussard,Kamryn scored.

Gaspar,LoganRay flied out to lf (3-2 KFBFBFBFFF).

Purchas,Toni singled to center field, RBI (0-0); Leadon,Tavia scored from second base; Evans,ZNatria out at third base, cf to c to 3b.

4 R, 3 H, 0 E, 1 LOB.

Bottom of 4th - ET batting

Kimura,Layni doubled to left center (3-1 BBBK).

Olguin,Kay sacrifice bunt, 1b to 2b (0-1 K); Kimura,Layni advanced to third base.

Alejo,Gracie reached on a fielding error fielding by ss by Gaspar,LoganRay (E6), RBI (1-2 FBSF); Kimura,Layni scored, unearned.

Hipolito,Zoey flied out to rf (0-1 K).

Arzola,Isabella flied out to lf (0-0).

1 R, 1 H, 1 E, 1 LOB.

Top of 5th - GSU batting

Hughes,Hailey tripled to right field (2-0 BB).

Richard,Jaidan sacrifice bunt, 3b to 2b, RBI (0-1 F); Hughes,Hailey scored.

Walls,Katelynn doubled to left center (0-2 FSFF).

Broussard,Kamryn singled to left field (2-1 FBB); Walls,Katelynn advanced to third base.

Broussard,Kamryn stole second base.

Leadon,Tavia sacrifice fly to cf, RBI (1-0 B); Walls,Katelynn scored.

Evans,ZNatria grounded out, 3b to 1b (3-2 BFKBB).

2 R, 3 H, 0 E, 1 LOB.

Bottom of 5th - ET batting

Anger,Charli lined out to ss (1-2 BFKF).

Olguin,Jaylin singled to center field (1-0 B).

Wright,Tatum flied out to cf (0-0).



Joyce,Jenna walked (3-0 BBBB); Olguin,Jaylin advanced to second base.

Kimura,Layni singled to center field, RBI (0-2 FK); Olguin,Jaylin scored from second base; Joyce,Jenna advanced from first base to third
base; Kimura,Layni advanced to second base on the throw.

Olguin,Kay struck out swinging (1-2 BKSS).

1 R, 2 H, 0 E, 2 LOB.



Grambling State at East Texas AM
02/12/2026 at John Cain Family Softball Stadium (Commerce, TX)
SCORE BY INNINGS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 R H E LOB

Grambling State 2 4 0 0 2 0 0 8 13 2 11

East Texas AM 8 0 0 1 1 0 10 11 1 6

GRAMBLING STATE SCORECARD

# PLAYER POS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 AB R H RBI

1 #2 Walls, Katelynn 2b 4 3 3 0

2 #14 Broussard, Kamryn lf 4 1 3 0

3 #15 Leadon, Tavia 1b 3 2 0 2

4 #34 Evans, Z'Natria dh 4 0 2 1

5 #20 Collins, Cadashia
#6 Cash, Kayliana

3b 2

0

0

0

1

0

1

0

6 #4 Gaspar, Logan-Ray
#23 Carter, Kamille

ss 3

1

0

0

1

0

1

0

7 #42 Purchas, Toni
#00 Carhee, Jada

c 2

1

0

0

1

0

1

0

8 #7 Hughes, Hailey rf 4 1 1 0

9 #5 Richard, Jaidan

#1 Harrell, Hailei

p 2

0

0

1

1

0

1

0

Totals 30 8 13 7
Runs 2 4 0 0 2 0 0 8
Hits 2 3 0 2 3 1 2 13
Errors 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
LOB 3 1 0 3 1 1 2 11

GSU IP H R ER BB K BF AB NP ST

1 Harrell,Hailei (L) 1.0 6 8 8 1 0 11 9 40 22
5  Richard,Jaidan (2) 5.0 5 2 1 4 1 23 18 78 48

Totals 6.0 11 10 9 5 1 34 27 118 70

WP: Richard [1]. HB: Harrell [1].

GO-FO: Harrell 2-1; Richard 2-9.

BB E 1B P4

*

2B 7 1BMI

2B 7WP BB 1B8OUT

*

1B 7SB2 F9

*

FC6 HBP
1RBI

L5

*

1RBI

*

G6-3

*

BBOUT

*

1B8
1RBI
OUT

*

1B5 G5-3

* *

FC4-6WP 1RBI

*

BB 1B LS

1B 7
1RBI

WPOUT

*

F7

*

FC5-2OUT

*

P4

*

BB 1B2-5
1RBI

FC6-4 F7

*

FC5U G4-3

*

3B9 F9

*

BB FF3

*

SH5-4
1RBI

*

1B



Grambling State at East Texas AM
02/12/2026 at John Cain Family Softball Stadium (Commerce, TX)
SCORE BY INNINGS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 R H E LOB

Grambling State 2 4 0 0 2 0 0 8 13 2 11

East Texas AM 8 0 0 1 1 0 10 11 1 6

EAST TEXAS AM SCORECARD

# PLAYER POS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 AB R H RBI

1 #16 Wright, Tatum 1b 4 2 3 3

2 #24 Cosek, KK
#17 Joyce, Jenna

rf 0

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

3 #42 Kimura, Layni dh 3 2 2 1

4 #1 Olguin, Kay 3b 3 0 0 0

5 #3 Wilcox, Aaliyah
#23 Alejo, Gracie

c 1

3

0

1

1

1

0

2

6 #21 Hipolito, Zoey ss 3 1 1 0

7 #44 Arzola, Isabella
#31 Peralez, Melina

lf 2

1

1

0

0

0

0

0

8 #9 Anger, Charli 2b 2 1 1 2

9 #10 Olguin, Jaylin cf 3 2 2 1

Totals 27 10 11 9
Runs 8 0 0 1 1 0 10
Hits 6 0 1 1 2 1 11
Errors 0 0 0 1 0 1 2
LOB 0 0 3 1 2 0 6

ET IP H R ER BB K BF AB NP ST

19  Thompson,Jessica 1.0 2 2 2 3 0 8 5 39 18
13  Muller,Maddie (2) 0.0 1 4 4 2 0 4 1 14 3
25 Kloepper,Madison (W) (2) 6.0 10 2 2 1 1 28 24 96 67

Totals 7.0 13 8 8 6 1 40 30 149 88

WP: Thompson 2 [2]. HB: Muller [5]. SFA: Kloepper 2. Inher. Rnrs: Kloepper 3/3.

GO-FO: Thompson 3-0; Muller 0-0; Kloepper 5-10.
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